
Hilary Finch
Student Recruiter-Advisor
hilary.finch@ubc.ca 
250.807.8523

		

Sean Boileau 
Student Recruiter-Advisor
sean.boileau@ubc.ca

604.827.5182 

Melissa Caraballo                                     
Associate Student  
Recruiter-Advisor
melissa.caraballo@ubc.ca
604.827.0869
 

STUDENT RECRUITMENT AND ADVISING 2025/26
Leanne Isaak
Associate Director, Student 
Recruitment and Advising
leanne.isaak@ubc.ca
250.807.9674
604.827.0713  

Anthony Dodds
Manager, Student 
Recruitment and Advising  
anthony.dodds@ubc.ca

250.807.9269

Okanagan campus
University Centre  
UNC 222–3272 University Way
Kelowna, BC V1V 1V7
1.877.807.8521

Vancouver campus
Brock Hall  
1200–1874 East Mall
Vancouver, BC V6T 1Z1

Amber Lesage
Recruiter-Advisor, 
Indigenous Students
amber.lesage@ubc.ca
250.807.8524

Chloe Badr
Recruiter Advisor, 
Indigenous Students
chloe.badr@ubc.ca
604.827.2135 

Amandus Mashamba
Student Recruiter-Advisor
amandus.mashamba@ubc.ca
604.827.3559

Claire Vial                                     
Student Recruiter 
Admissions Advisor

claire.vial@ubc.ca

Sashah Rahemtulla
Student Recruiter-Advisor
sashah.rahemtulla@ubc.ca
604.822.0319

Ellie Ball
Associate Recruiter  
Admissions Advisor
ellie.ball@ubc.ca

Amy Villablanca                                      
Associate Recruiter  
Admissions Advisor
amy.villablanca@ubc.ca

Abby Newman
Associate Student  
Recruitment Advisor
abby.newman@ubc.ca
250.807.8521

Jace Ma
Associate Student  
Recruiter-Advisor
jace.ma@ubc.ca
250.807.9470

Kelsi Desjarlais  
Community Liaison Manager, 
Indigenous Students 
kelsi.desjarlais@ubc.ca
604.827.0714 

*on leave until fall 2026*	
	

Annelie Wells                                      
Associate Recruiter-Advisor,  
Indigenous Students
annelie.wells@ubc.ca
604-827-0714

Mwangi Wanjau
Associate Student  
Recruiter-Advisor
mwangi.wanjau@ubc.ca 
250.807.9159
 

Stephanie Zeleznik
Manager, On-Campus
Recruitment
stephanie.zeleznik@ubc.ca
250.807.8471


